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CHAMPIONNATS LBFA INDOOR  

CADETS - SCOLAIRES 

Gand, samedi 20 janvier 2018 

 

INSCRITS 

CADETTES FILLES  

 
60 m     

1573 Collard Erine 3 ARCH 
1528 De Greef Elsa 3 CABW 
1794 Bulsei Margot 4 CABW 
1757 Gomrée Chloé 3 CABW 
1481 Lorge Gaelle 3 CABW 
1480 Lorge Clémence 4 CABW 
1796 Defraigne Coralie 4 CABW 
1933 Brasseur Lou 4 CABW 
1521 Tomasi Pauline 4 CABW 
1531 Mortant Alexandra 4 CABW 
1492 Moens Chloé 4 CAF 
1737 Proosten Emma 3 CAF 
1706 Neveux Lara 4 CRAC 
1896 Jusniaux Lola 4 CRAC 
1974 Toure Samira 3 CRAC 
1507 Eyskens Nora 4 CSDY 
1509 Kedzierski Eva 4 CSDY 
1646 Absil Zoe 3 CSDY 
1916 NGANDU WA NGANDU Déborah 3 CSF 
2124 Engoub Ngaha Alexandra° 4 CSF 
1765 SWAELENS Jeanne 4 CSF 
1494 Goffin Estelle 4 CSF 
1621 Flandroit Ornella 3 DS 
1727 Humblet Zoe 3 HF 
1485 Dehayes Nina 4 HF 
1883 NGINDU Imani-Marianne° 3 IAAC 
1421 Vanhamme Caroline 3 JSMC 
1409 Beghin Noa 4 JSMC 
1416 Knockaert Alix 4 JSMC 
1904 Dufromont Alice 4 JSMC 
1902 Braem Lea 4 JSMC 
1414 Dereux Emmy 3 JSMC 
1407 Allaert Gabrielle 3 JSMC 
1596 Martin Eva 4 MOHA 
1597 Minet Maurine 4 MOHA 
2126 Lo Giudice Kiara 4 MOHA 
2114 Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzie 3 MOHA 
1967 Talotti Lola 3 MOHA 
1368 Vanoverschelde Gladys 4 OCAN 

2039 Yapi Fosso Laetitia 3 OSGA 
1785 Boury Anaëlle 3 OSGA 
1826 Dautrebande Lola 3 RCB 
1984 Sielinou Lisa 3 RESC 
1739 Tshanga Diomi Roline 4 RESC 
2071 Mpinga Mulowayi Alexia 4 RESC 
1467 Bruggen Clara 3 RFCL 
1452 Toussaint Léa 3 RFCL 
1847 Jehaes Marine 3 SER 
1969 Mathy Léa 3 SER 
1656 Labasse Oriane 3 SER 
1439 Masuy Zoé 4 SPA 
2076 O'Shea Chloé 3 USBW 
1556 Cornez Marine 3 USBW 
1926 Samyn Marion 3 WS 
2000 Rodriguez Bergstrom Tekla° 4 WS 
2095 Fall Diatou 3 WS 
1972 Kourchi Nessrine 3 WS 
1631 Meddour Sofia 3 WS 
 
200m     

1930 Mineo Louise 4 ACLE 
1573 Collard Erine 3 ARCH 
1477 Kempener Shania 4 CABW 
1528 De Greef Elsa 3 CABW 
1797 Gervy Zoé 3 CABW 
1794 Bulsei Margot 4 CABW 
1527 Brasseur Elise 4 CABW 
1391 Ghesquiere Alice 3 CABW 
1481 Lorge Gaelle 3 CABW 
1480 Lorge Clémence 4 CABW 
1933 Brasseur Lou 4 CABW 
1531 Mortant Alexandra 4 CABW 
1706 Neveux Lara 4 CRAC 
1896 Jusniaux Lola 4 CRAC 
1916 NGANDU WA NGANDU Déborah 3 CSF 
2124 Engoub Ngaha Alexandra° 4 CSF 
1765 SWAELENS Jeanne 4 CSF 
1621 Flandroit Ornella 3 DS 
1551 Mahieu Maelys 3 DS 
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1534 Melin Eva 4 HUY 
1416 Knockaert Alix 4 JSMC 
2114 Nzukou Wakam Callie Lizzie 3 MOHA 
1368 Vanoverschelde Gladys 4 OCAN 
1497 Ronveaux Valentine 4 OCAN 
2039 Yapi Fosso Laetitia 3 OSGA 
1785 Boury Anaëlle 3 OSGA 
1826 Dautrebande Lola 3 RCB 
1984 Sielinou Lisa 3 RESC 
1739 Tshanga Diomi Roline 4 RESC 
2071 Mpinga Mulowayi Alexia 4 RESC 
2061 Gabriel Nell 4 RFCL 
1452 Toussaint Léa 3 RFCL 
1847 Jehaes Marine 3 SER 
1433 Corne Louise 4 SPA 
1439 Masuy Zoé 4 SPA 
2076 O'Shea Chloé 3 USBW 
1926 Samyn Marion 3 WS 
2000 Rodriguez Bergstrom Tekla° 4 WS 
1622 Bluck Victoria 4 WS 
2095 Fall Diatou 3 WS 
1972 Kourchi Nessrine 3 WS 
1631 Meddour Sofia 3 WS 
 
400m     

1359 Bosseler Clara 4 DAMP 
1693 Hamers Clémence 3 HERV 
1421 Vanhamme Caroline 3 JSMC 
1469 De Winter Manon 3 RFCL 
1728 Botty Gylliane 4 SER 
1432 Demartin Zehab 3 SPA 
 
800m     

1843 Cauchie Rachel 4 ATH 
1818 Nanoukon Noémie 4 CSF 
1815 Heurckmans Helene 3 CSF 
1920 BRUN Anais 4 CSF 
1919 BOUZIANE Rita 4 CSF 
1476 Bigot Alice° 3 CSF 
1475 Beckers Nele 3 CSF 
1483 Dupont Juliette 4 CSF 
1638 Lalot Elsa 4 DAMP 
1356 Brever Eve 3 HERV 
1648 Fracassi Olivia 4 HERV 
1548 Koll Lola 4 HERV 
1386 Ponlot Célia 3 OCAN 
1389 Schmit Lily Ange 3 OCAN 
1470 El Otmani Yasmine 4 OCAN 
1393 Mve-Obiang Mia 3 OCAN 
1783 François  Eva 4 OSGA 
1700 Louis Noa 4 SPA 
1610 Beauve Anais 4 SPA 
 
1500m    

1608 Gossiaux Flavie 3 CABW 
1609 Mackowiak Eva 4 CABW 
1410 Buyse Adèle 3 JSMC 
 
 

60m haies    

1382 Vandermeulen Alodie 3 ATH 
1351 Jérouville Erja 3 BBS 
1477 Kempener Shania 4 CABW 
1756 Detournay Lauryne 3 CABW 
1797 Gervy Zoé 3 CABW 
1527 Brasseur Elise 4 CABW 
1757 Gomrée Chloé 3 CABW 
1796 Defraigne Coralie 4 CABW 
1529 Gere Loto Liemans Sandowa 4 CABW 
1737 Proosten Emma 3 CAF 
1509 Kedzierski Eva 4 CSDY 
1646 Absil Zoe 3 CSDY 
1494 Goffin Estelle 4 CSF 
1908 Brunelli Shania 3 DS 
1722 Fournier Sophie 4 HERV 
1727 Humblet Zoe 3 HF 
1485 Dehayes Nina 4 HF 
1534 Melin Eva 4 HUY 
1409 Beghin Noa 4 JSMC 
1418 Schneider Flavie 4 JSMC 
1902 Braem Lea 4 JSMC 
1407 Allaert Gabrielle 3 JSMC 
1596 Martin Eva 4 MOHA 
1597 Minet Maurine 4 MOHA 
2126 Lo Giudice Kiara 4 MOHA 
1967 Talotti Lola 3 MOHA 
1383 Derycke Milla 4 OCAN 
1497 Ronveaux Valentine 4 OCAN 
1783 François  Eva 4 OSGA 
1752 Muller Sarah 4 RCAS 
1467 Bruggen Clara 3 RFCL 
1469 De Winter Manon 3 RFCL 
1656 Labasse Oriane 3 SER 
2144 Kenfack Douanla Astrid 4 SER 
1433 Corne Louise 4 SPA 
1556 Cornez Marine 3 USBW 
1708 Desclée Louise 3 USTA 
1802 Stocq Camille 3 WS 
 
Saut en hauteur    
1351 Jérouville Erja 3 BBS 
1938 Lane Julie 3 CSDY 
1532 Ackaert Violette 3 HUY 
2038 Vreux Léa 4 OSGA 
1941 Michel Mali 4 USTA 
 
Saut à la perche    
1943 Jeanpierre Lisa 4 SMAC 
1940 Ballas Elsa 4 USBW 
 
Saut en longueur    
1930 Mineo Louise 4 ACLE 
1551 Mahieu Maelys 3 DS 
1722 Fournier Sophie 4 HERV 
1883 NGINDU Imani-Marianne° 3 IAAC 
1418 Schneider Flavie 4 JSMC 
1414 Dereux Emmy 3 JSMC 
1383 Derycke Milla 4 OCAN 
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1470 El Otmani Yasmine 4 OCAN 
2061 Gabriel Nell 4 RFCL 
2045 Gilson Lucie 3 RFCL 
1943 Jeanpierre Lisa 4 SMAC 
1941 Michel Mali 4 USTA 
1708 Desclée Louise 3 USTA 
 
Triple-saut    
1693 Hamers Clémence 3 HERV 
2019 Rebeix Margot 3 SER 
1630 Kinzel Livia Marlène 3 WS 
2176 Mitchell Hannah 4 WS 
 
 

Lancer du poids    
1932 Rozas zabalo Soumaya 3 ACLE 
1382 Vandermeulen Alodie 3 ATH 
1876 Bru Eleonore 3 CABW 
1492 Moens Chloé 4 CAF 
1532 Ackaert Violette 3 HUY 
1904 Dufromont Alice 4 JSMC 
1386 Ponlot Célia 3 OCAN 
1387 Regaert Elise 3 OCAN 
1752 Muller Sarah 4 RCAS 
1654 Engelen Sarah 3 SER 
2144 Kenfack Douanla Astrid 4 SER 
1844 Delbrouck Adeline 4 SPA 
1940 Ballas Elsa 4 USBW

 
     

SCOLAIRES FILLES    

 
60 m     
3459 Chavepeyer Cloé 1 ACLO 
3619 Gabriel Emeline 2 ARCH 
3877 Daubechies Léa 1 ATH 
3878 Daubechies Victorine 1 ATH 
3774 Defraigne Manon 2 CABW 
3840 Ensay Mery 1 CABW 
3839 Dossou Claire-Esther 2 CABW 
3489 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 
3546 Keiser Julie 1 CABW 
3749 Smars Romée 1 CABW 
3775 Iaciofano Eva 2 CABW 
3590 Mortant Andrea 1 CABW 
3556 Evrard Emeline 2 CAF 
3648 Etongo Eboue Margaux 1 CSDY 
3574 Matuziak Eva 2 CSDY 
3559 Verheylewegen Lea 2 CSF 
4009 SANDRIN Camilla 2 CSF 
3805 HUIJENS Fanny 1 CSF 
3951 Bosmans Célia 1 DACM 
3723 Di Pietro Marinelli Sarah 2 DS 
3640 Gathot Juliane 1 HERV 
3858 Sambare Nabilatou° 1 HF 
3752 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 
4052 Choukr-Allah Leila 1 HUY 
4074 Preud'homme Sophie 1 HUY 
3780 Delcommune Sarah 2 HUY 
3843 MBO NGALA MAKANDA Sephora°2 IAAC 
3842 HUBIN Charlotte 2 IAAC 
3697 Tassart Emma 2 JSMC 
4013 Vranckx Anne-Charlotte 1 MOHA 
3766 Ndombou Ines 2 OSGA 
3612 Lakhdar Nassera 1 RCAS 
4063 Oulare Mariam 2 RCB 
3692 Kougbadjee Fanny 1 RESC 
3472 Georis Justine 1 UAC 
3895 De preudhonne Nina 2 USBW 
3962 Vanderest Laurane 1 USBW 
3783 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 
3832 Pozza Zélia 1 USTA 

3652 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS 
 
200m     
3459 Chavepeyer Cloé 1 ACLO 
3877 Daubechies Léa 1 ATH 
3878 Daubechies Victorine 1 ATH 
3776 Sclavont Ysolde 2 CABW 
4068 Wilmet Perrine 1 CABW 
3840 Ensay Mery 1 CABW 
3489 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 
3915 Mathot Solene 1 CABW 
3546 Keiser Julie 1 CABW 
3775 Iaciofano Eva 2 CABW 
3590 Mortant Andrea 1 CABW 
3574 Matuziak Eva 2 CSDY 
3559 Verheylewegen Lea 2 CSF 
4009 SANDRIN Camilla 2 CSF 
3805 HUIJENS Fanny 1 CSF 
3951 Bosmans Célia 1 DACM 
3950 Loulidi Ymane 1 DACM 
3604 Lanotte Mélina 2 DAMP 
3561 Masson Ilona 1 FCHA 
3596 Thelen Aline 1 HF 
4052 Choukr-Allah Leila 1 HUY 
4074 Preud'homme Sophie 1 HUY 
3780 Delcommune Sarah 2 HUY 
3500 Sturbaut Léa 2 JSMC 
3639 Schaaf Cathy 1 LACE 
4013 Vranckx Anne-Charlotte 1 MOHA 
3905 Schoemaker Liefde 2 MOHA 
3979 Ndjip-Nyemeck Yanla 2 RCB 
4063 Oulare Mariam 2 RCB 
3964 Dubois Juliette 1 RIWA 
3667 Borgs Marie 2 SER 
3954 Eryilmaz Zeynep 2 SER 
3472 Georis Justine 1 UAC 
3695 Lejuste Loana 1 UAC 
3894 Delanghe Emma 2 USBW 
3783 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 
3832 Pozza Zélia 1 USTA 
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400m     
3824 Colassin Clemence 1 CSDY 
4076 Mekongo Anne° 2 CSF 
3466 Bosseler Laura 2 DAMP 
3554 Kaiser Lise 1 HF 
3987 Joye Vicky 2 HUY 
3779 Delcommune Léa 2 HUY 
3688 Bruno Fiona 1 OSGA 
3517 Flas Agathe 1 RFCL 
3530 Hensenne Eva 1 RFCL 
3531 Kooper Zoé 1 RFCL 
3954 Eryilmaz Zeynep 2 SER 
3809 Petit Marilou 2 SPA 
3897 Meghlaoui-Huc Alicia 2 USBW 
 
800m     
3547 Kempeners Alexandra 2 CABW 
3767 Coulon Juliette 2 CSDY 
3543 Appelmans Laura 1 CSF 
4047 Margoum Kawtar 1 CSF 
3997 Leonard Lise 2 FCHA 
3462 Brever Chloé 1 HERV 
3455 Ahn Zoé 2 LACE 
3933 Derdari Yasmine 1 RESC 
3487 Puygrenier Pauline 2 RIWA 
3471 Collin Amélie 1 UAC 
3898 Baijot Juliette 2 USTA 
3726 Feder Jagoda° 2 WS 
 
1500m    
3550 Maroye Romane 1 CABW 
4024 Gerebtzoff Alice 2 CSF 
3522 Cleppe Roxane 1 UAC 
3624 Smith Sydney 2 WS 
 
60m Haies    
3774 Defraigne Manon 2 CABW 
3839 Dossou Claire-Esther 2 CABW 
3915 Mathot Solene 1 CABW 
3548 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 
3749 Smars Romée 1 CABW 
3581 Vantorre Laure 2 CABW 
3589 Leveau Cloé 2 CABW 
3609 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 
3820 Delacre Florence 1 DS 
3751 Mathieu Julie 1 FCHA 
3561 Masson Ilona 1 FCHA 
3523 Servaye Salome 2 FCHA 
3712 Radermecker Juliette 2 HERV 
3596 Thelen Aline 1 HF 
3595 Reip Thelma 1 HF 
3843 MBO NGALA MAKANDA Sephora°2 IAAC 
3842 HUBIN Charlotte 2 IAAC 
3500 Sturbaut Léa 2 JSMC 
3639 Schaaf Cathy 1 LACE 
3753 Urbanczyk Tanaïs 2 MOHA 
3688 Bruno Fiona 1 OSGA 
3979 Ndjip-Nyemeck Yanla 2 RCB 
3670 Piazza Spatazza Katia 1 SER 

3672 Schepens Elise 1 SER 
3875 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 
 
Saut en hauteur    
3696 Jacques Charlotte 2 ATC 
3623 Vancollie Clarysse 2 ARCH 
3777 Sclavont Lastinie 2 CABW 
3914 Jordens Sasha 1 CABW 
3556 Evrard Emeline 2 CAF 
4031 Delos Zoé 2 CSDY 
3557 Mignonat Florence 2 CSF 
3746 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 
3712 Radermecker Juliette 2 HERV 
3463 Bekisz Alexandra 2 HF 
3752 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 
3733 Golfa Sambay Clara 2 RESC 
3691 Kizito Prisca 1 RESC 
3672 Schepens Elise 1 SER 
 
Saut à la perche    
3696 Jacques Charlotte 2 ATC 
3755 Michel Marie 2 ATC 
3580 Mostosi Ornella 2 CABW 
3576 Tange Merel 1 CSDY 
3980 Calujek Ine 1 DAMP 
3995 Bloch Caroline 2 SER 
 
Saut en longueur    
3619 Gabriel Emeline 2 ARCH 
3548 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 
3746 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 
3551 Beer Audrey 1 HF 
3506 Albert Amélie 1 HF 
3595 Reip Thelma 1 HF 
3463 Bekisz Alexandra 2 HF 
3592 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 
3691 Kizito Prisca 1 RESC 
3667 Borgs Marie 2 SER 
3939 Thiry Clara 1 SER 
3875 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 
3856 Poot Elise 2 USTA 
 
Triple-saut    
3549 Lombart Lucile 1 CABW 
3776 Sclavont Ysolde 2 CABW 
3913 Derison Marie 1 CABW 
3609 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 
3728 Woygnet Alizée 2 DAMP 
3820 Delacre Florence 1 DS 
3731 Jemine Cécile 2 HERV 
3858 Sambare Nabilatou° 1 HF 
3939 Thiry Clara 1 SER 
4057 De Bock Laetitia 2 USBW 
 
Lancer du poids     
3777 Sclavont Lastinie 2 CABW 
4031 Delos Zoé 2 CSDY 
3571 Maggiolini Victoria 2 CSDY 
3997 Leonard Lise 2 FCHA 
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3731 Jemine Cécile 2 HERV 
3506 Albert Amélie 1 HF 
3592 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 
3753 Urbanczyk Tanaïs 2 MOHA 
3686 Neirynck Kathleen 1 OSGA 
3687 Dendal Clothilde 1 OSGA 
3766 Ndombou Ines 2 OSGA 

3742 Muller Elsa 2 RCAS 
3516 Iven Kayla 2 RESC 
3669 Hofmann Elisa 2 SER 
4041 Etsinda Fabienne 1 SER 
3856 Poot Elise 2 USTA 
3655 Reichow Mia° 2 WS 
3652 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS

 
     

CADETS GARÇONS    

 
60 m     
1538 Vanderstraete Gil 4 ARCH 
1527 Comin Alexandre 3 ARCH 
1900 Cuisinier Mael 3 ATH 
1746 Delvaux Macéo 4 ATH 
1680 Delvaux Pol 3 CABW 
1686 Carlier Zachary 4 CABW 
1684 Delvin Thibaut 4 CABW 
1469 Marin Tom 4 CABW 
1563 Boogaerts Malo 4 CSDY 
1793 Witters Ravi 4 CSDY 
1872 Dresse Jerôme 4 CSDY 
1750 Pavajot Romain 3 CSDY 
1942 Mancini Livio 3 CSF 
1852 HOUBRECHTS Nathan 3 CSF 
1464 Benois Henri 4 CSF 
1470 Dubuisson Christian 4 CSF 
1826 Camara Ibrahim 4 DACM 
1890 Delplancq Marcelin 3 DS 
1654 Duliere Noa 4 DS 
1663 Florkin Thomas 3 FCHA 
1361 Provoost Noa 4 HERV 
1644 Mohring Noe 4 HF 
1599 Matagne Henri 3 HUY 
1550 Desaever Noé 3 JSMC 
1546 Beugnies François 4 MOHA 
1613 Blondieau Noah 4 OSGA 
1619 Liénard Romain 4 OSGA 
1791 Bolela Manzanza Dissy David Perle 4 RCB 
1829 TshimBele Nelson Christ 3 RCB 
1836 Margot Tom 4 RCB 
1940 Kuba Ilan 3 RCB 
1422 Medan Marko 3 RESC 
1456 Kamara Sanael 4 RESC 
1664 Mbuyi Bodika William 4 RESC 
1415 Sibourg Valentin 4 RESC 
1731 Gruson Augustin 4 RESC 
1696 Abiuso Alexis 3 RFCL 
1597 Poucet Antoine 3 SER 
1593 Caucheteux François 4 SER 
1825 Germy Théo 3 SMAC 
1689 Tack Arnaud 3 UAC 
1377 Sulej Nicolas 3 UAC 
1376 Demaire Emile 3 USTA 
1526 Boursier Howard 3 USTA 
1363 Collignon Jules 3 WACO 
1809 Farese Florian 3 WS 

1860 Blanckaert Hugo 3 WS 
1571 Lifrange Olivier 3 WS 
1854 Kurki Stephen° 4 WS 
 
200 m     
1908 Deworme Achille 3 ATH 
1900 Cuisinier Mael 3 ATH 
1746 Delvaux Macéo 4 ATH 
1681 Dubuisson Mattéo 3 CABW 
1680 Delvaux Pol 3 CABW 
1686 Carlier Zachary 4 CABW 
1952 Perez Veltman Max 3 CABW 
1563 Boogaerts Malo 4 CSDY 
1793 Witters Ravi 4 CSDY 
1750 Pavajot Romain 3 CSDY 
1464 Benois Henri 4 CSF 
1826 Camara Ibrahim 4 DACM 
1361 Provoost Noa 4 HERV 
1461 Abdoul-Wahab Mimoun 4 HF 
1411 Robert Guillaume 3 HF 
1644 Mohring Noe 4 HF 
1599 Matagne Henri 3 HUY 
1616 Girard Axel 3 OSGA 
1791 Bolela Manzanza Dissy David Perle 4 RCB 
1940 Kuba Ilan 3 RCB 
1664 Mbuyi Bodika William 4 RESC 
1430 Arifi Ilias 4 RESC 
1436 Genow Simon 4 RIWA 
1447 Van Butsele Mattéo 3 RIWA 
1593 Caucheteux François 4 SER 
1689 Tack Arnaud 3 UAC 
1377 Sulej Nicolas 3 UAC 
1363 Collignon Jules 3 WACO 
1860 Blanckaert Hugo 3 WS 
1854 Kurki Stephen° 4 WS 
 
400 m     
1688 Sampson Yanni 4 HUY 
1732 Mordue Lucas° 3 RCB 
1622 Demanet Lounis 3 RESC 
1592 Caucheteux Quentin 4 SER 
1848 Demaret Laurent 4 USTA 
1568 Latinne Mathys 3 WS 
 
800 m     
1811 Querton Thomas 4 ACLE 
1565 Smeers Henri 4 CSDY 
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1367 Bosseler Simon 4 DAMP 
1375 Thibert Regis 4 HERV 
1409 Turpyn Edgard 4 JSMC 
1615 Hecquet Lilian 3 OSGA 
1398 Pirson Sacha 4 SMAC 
1405 Demanet Gregoire 3 SMAC 
1579 Dulieu Gil 4 UAC 
 
1500 m    
1682 Bouché Romain 4 CABW 
1551 Devuyst Julien 3 CABW 
1502 Espagnet Mathis 3 HUY 
1717 Duysinx Tom 4 HUY 
1702 Paulissen Guillaume 3 HUY 
1730 Van Elsuwe Alexis 4 RESC 
1569 Lelievre Thibault 3 WS 
 
60m Haies     
1527 Comin Alexandre 3 ARCH 
1908 Deworme Achille 3 ATH 
1353 Bodart Arthur 3 BBS 
1681 Dubuisson Mattéo 3 CABW 
1715 Tartaglia Alessio° 3 CABW 
1684 Delvin Thibaut 4 CABW 
1640 Barry Gadiri 4 CRAC 
1707 Stavart Pierre 4 CSDY 
1872 Dresse Jerôme 4 CSDY 
1663 Florkin Thomas 3 FCHA 
1461 Abdoul-Wahab Mimoun 4 HF 
1411 Robert Guillaume 3 HF 
1610 Reip Martin 3 HF 
1688 Sampson Yanni 4 HUY 
1409 Turpyn Edgard 4 JSMC 
1550 Desaever Noé 3 JSMC 
1546 Beugnies François 4 MOHA 
1939 Deramaix Kenzo 4 OSGA 
1839 Volcy Ilan 4 RCB 
1622 Demanet Lounis 3 RESC 
1415 Sibourg Valentin 4 RESC 
1384 Leffleur Noah 3 SMAC 
 
Saut en hauteur    
1715 Tartaglia Alessio° 3 CABW 
1469 Marin Tom 4 CABW 
1473 Duyckaerts Louis 3 CSF 
1647 Dubois Justin 3 DS 
1375 Thibert Regis 4 HERV 
1501 Riga Audric 3 HUY 
1939 Deramaix Kenzo 4 OSGA 
1616 Girard Axel 3 OSGA 
1777 Taghret Badr 3 RCAS 
1836 Margot Tom 4 RCB 
1621 Englebert Timothee 4 RESC 
1848 Demaret Laurent 4 USTA 
1607 Meganck Justin 4 USTA 
 

Saut à la perche    
1490 Leonard Louis 3 CSDY 
1402 Raty Bastien 4 DAMP 
1566 Straet Pierre 3 HERV 
1610 Reip Martin 3 HF 
1616 Girard Axel 3 OSGA 
1777 Taghret Badr 3 RCAS 
1457 Ivens Filip 4 RESC 
1445 Lejeune Jean-Baptiste 3 RIWA 
1596 Pinte Alexandre 4 SER 
1591 Bouchard Clément 4 SER 
1592 Caucheteux Quentin 4 SER 
1821 Vuillet Célestin 3 SMAC 
1424 Nadrin Benjamin 3 SPA 
1418 Drooghaag Tom 4 SPA 
1823 Descamps Lucas 3 USBW 
 
Saut en longueur    
1490 Leonard Louis 3 CSDY 
1468 Devuyst Neo 4 CSF 
1829 TshimBele Nelson Christ 3 RCB 
1422 Medan Marko 3 RESC 
1457 Ivens Filip 4 RESC 
1869 Chekem Ramses 3 RESC 
1696 Abiuso Alexis 3 RFCL 
1445 Lejeune Jean-Baptiste 3 RIWA 
1597 Poucet Antoine 3 SER 
1823 Descamps Lucas 3 USBW 
1376 Demaire Emile 3 USTA 
1526 Boursier Howard 3 USTA 
 
Triple-saut    
1757 Iker Lucien 3 CABW 
1434 De Tollenaere Tom 3 RESC 
1869 Chekem Ramses 3 RESC 
 
Lancer du poids   
1353 Bodart Arthur 3 BBS 
1707 Stavart Pierre 4 CSDY 
1468 Devuyst Neo 4 CSF 
1647 Dubois Justin 3 DS 
1671 Rensonnet Julien 4 HF 
1613 Blondieau Noah 4 OSGA 
1518 Dombret Loic 4 RCAS 
1732 Mordue Lucas° 3 RCB 
1456 Kamara Sanael 4 RESC 
1434 De Tollenaere Tom 3 RESC 
1430 Arifi Ilias 4 RESC 
1621 Englebert Timothee 4 RESC 
1436 Genow Simon 4 RIWA 
1447 Van Butsele Mattéo 3 RIWA 
1821 Vuillet Célestin 3 SMAC 
1607 Meganck Justin 4 USTA 
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SCOLAIRES GARÇONS    

 
60 m     
3429 Guessar Maxim 2 ACLO 
3428 Cotton Simon 1 ACLO 
3422 Delvaux Jossua 2 ATH 
3136 Chevalier Maxime 1 CABW 
3393 Stenier Gael 2 CABW 
3227 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 
3368 Plumier Merlin 1 CABW 
3267 Pinter Arthur 1 CABW 
3471 Borzykowski Ugo 2 CABW 
3573 Kalvanda Obeseyen Thomas Ferdinand Junior 1 CABW 
3193 Huchez Kévin° 2 CAF 
3496 Beztout Yocine 1 CRAC 
3560 Vranken Yuna 1 CSDY 
3197 Van assche Gilles 2 CSF 
3196 Van Acoleyen Neil 1 CSF 
3418 Nemeth Edouard 1 CSF 
3139 Lavigne Simon 1 DAMP 
3200 Biatour Basile 1 FCHA 
3416 Hamiot Florian 2 HERV 
3512 Postal Thibault 2 HUY 
3449 PAP Mark° 2 IAAC 
3152 Rasson Baptiste 2 JSMC 
3154 Tharin Benjamin 2 JSMC 
3155 Vanbiervliet Maxime 1 JSMC 
3581 Barraud Corentin 1 MOHA 
3329 Brichet Gautier 2 MOHA 
3465 De Kemmeter Benjamin 1 MOHA 
3310 Dufrasne Vivian 1 OSGA 
3312 Thiry Lillian 2 OSGA 
3327 Mariscal Romain 2 OSGA 
3444 De Meulemeester Tristan 2 RCAS 
3550 Guerez Melvin 1 RCB 
3405 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 
3540 Yoma Gedeon° 1 RESC 
3406 Doudouhi Reda 2 RESC 
3181 Bovy Arthur 2 RFCL 
3189 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 
3486 Lambotte Lucien 1 RFCL 
3434 De Decker Charles-Eric 1 RIWA 
3291 Beckers Pablo 1 SER 
3124 Kraeye Tom 2 USTA 
3109 Brevers Hugo 2 WACO 
3588 Henrard Antoine 2 WACO 
3344 Dominguez Alvaro 1 WS 
 
200 m     
3429 Guessar Maxim 2 ACLO 
3428 Cotton Simon 1 ACLO 
3393 Stenier Gael 2 CABW 
3227 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 
3368 Plumier Merlin 1 CABW 
3267 Pinter Arthur 1 CABW 
3471 Borzykowski Ugo 2 CABW 
3224 Dufrasne Matthieu 2 CABW 
3573 Kalvanda Obeseyen Thomas Ferdinand Junior 1 CABW 

3193 Huchez Kévin° 2 CAF 
3345 Lohoues Nathan° 2 CRAC 
3496 Beztout Yocine 1 CRAC 
3560 Vranken Yuna 1 CSDY 
3418 Nemeth Edouard 1 CSF 
3139 Lavigne Simon 1 DAMP 
3107 Hick Romain 2 HERV 
3512 Postal Thibault 2 HUY 
3152 Rasson Baptiste 2 JSMC 
3154 Tharin Benjamin 2 JSMC 
3155 Vanbiervliet Maxime 1 JSMC 
3581 Barraud Corentin 1 MOHA 
3329 Brichet Gautier 2 MOHA 
3465 De Kemmeter Benjamin 1 MOHA 
3482 Shelly Francis° 1 MOHA 
3444 De Meulemeester Tristan 2 RCAS 
3578 Koponen Benjamin° 1 RCB 
3405 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 
3540 Yoma Gedeon° 1 RESC 
3406 Doudouhi Reda 2 RESC 
3183 Chaudoir Basile 1 RFCL 
3181 Bovy Arthur 2 RFCL 
3189 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 
3291 Beckers Pablo 1 SER 
3292 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 
3520 Chiroux Gaetan 1 USBW 
3124 Kraeye Tom 2 USTA 
3588 Henrard Antoine 2 WACO 
3426 Patigny Maxime 2 WS 
3285 Lermen Martin 2 WS 
 
400 m     
3219 Rousseau Nicolas 2 CABW 
3580 Dehout Floran 1 CRAC 
3207 Eertmans Loic 1 CSDY 
3200 Biatour Basile 1 FCHA 
3371 Lejeune Guillaume 2 HERV 
3108 Provoost Ethan 2 HERV 
3413 El Moutaani Zakaria 2 RCB 
3521 Madoughri Sabri 1 RESC 
3319 Beyaert Corentin 2 RESC 
3408 Dumortier Romain 1 SPA 
3478 Sempot Axel 1 USBW 
3251 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 
 
800 m     
3262 Fockedey Adrien 2 CABW 
3327 Mariscal Romain 2 OSGA 
3438 Sidali Amir 1 RCAS 
3394 Karraz Loqmane 1 RESC 
3176 Huyghe Xavier 1 RESC 
3140 Swierkowski Louis 1 RIWA 
3290 Bartsch Gilles 1 SER 
3337 Paquot Quentin 2 SER 
3126 Compere Nicolas 1 SMAC 
3128 Dubois Thomas 1 SMAC 
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3170 Schauwers Antoine 1 SPA 
3479 Van Lierde Tom 2 UAC 
3123 Mathurin Aurian 2 UAC 
3457 Day Jonathan 1 WS 
3404 Dahreddinne Bilal 1 WS 
 
1500 m    
3579 Matchikh Monir Ayoub 1 CSF 
3146 Tarnus Vivian° 1 DAMP 
3171 Lafnachi Reda 2 RESC 
3502 Cook Ewan° 2 WS 
 
60m Haies     
3390 Chapaux Antoine 1 ATH 
3504 Dekegel Augustin 2 ATH 
3345 Lohoues Nathan° 2 CRAC 
3515 Joliet Cyril 2 CSDY 
3340 Dubois Tristan 1 DS 
3237 Andre Matys 2 DS 
3199 Vanmarsenille Tom 1 FCHA 
3122 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 
3449 PAP Mark° 2 IAAC 
3482 Shelly Francis° 1 MOHA 
3311 Debacker Maxime 1 OSGA 
3443 De Meulemeester Airy 1 RCAS 
3319 Beyaert Corentin 2 RESC 
3352 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 
3183 Chaudoir Basile 1 RFCL 
3147 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 
3296 Jacques Geoffrey 1 SER 
3511 Paquot Benjamin 2 SER 
3468 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 
3354 Dartois Thibaud 2 SMAC 
 
Saut en hauteur    
3323 Bruart Antoine 1 ACLO 
3367 Fauconnier Tanguy 1 CABW 
3207 Eertmans Loic 1 CSDY 
3114 Debaucheron Thomas 1 DAMP 
3120 Hervers Florent 2 HERV 
3108 Provoost Ethan 2 HERV 
3259 Van Kerm Otis 1 ROCA 
3399 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 
3251 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 
3283 Cortild Daniel 1 WS 
3554 Bennert Romain 1 WS 
 
Saut à la perche    
3417 Pironet Odysséas 2 ATC 
3469 Amico Tom 2 ATC 
3373 Ory Gilles 2 ATC 
3209 Francois Simon 1 CSDY 

3347 Woygnet Mathis 1 DAMP 
3238 Lanotte Clément 1 DAMP 
3199 Vanmarsenille Tom 1 FCHA 
3260 Barthelemy Hugo 2 MOHA 
3445 Barbeaux Simon 2 RCAS 
3184 Montilla Alexis 2 RESC 
3147 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 
3338 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 
3468 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 
3241 Spigeleer Loic 1 USBW 
 
Saut en longueur    
3421 Gruslin Julian 2 DAMP 
3114 Debaucheron Thomas 1 DAMP 
3119 Gillet Jules 1 DAMP 
3340 Dubois Tristan 1 DS 
3339 Dubois Cyril 1 DS 
3330 Dethier François 1 MOHA 
3312 Thiry Lillian 2 OSGA 
3490 Roefmans Lucas 1 RESC 
3545 Trost Mattis 1 RIWA 
3434 De Decker Charles-Eric 1 RIWA 
3259 Van Kerm Otis 1 ROCA 
3338 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 
3399 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 
 
Triple-saut    
3119 Gillet Jules 1 DAMP 
3122 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 
3120 Hervers Florent 2 HERV 
3371 Lejeune Guillaume 2 HERV 
3443 De Meulemeester Airy 1 RCAS 
3352 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 
3408 Dumortier Romain 1 SPA 
3596 D'Oultremont Maxandre 1 WS 
3283 Cortild Daniel 1 WS 
3554 Bennert Romain 1 WS 
 
Lancer du poids    
3288 Barras Antoine 2 CSDY 
3339 Dubois Cyril 1 DS 
3107 Hick Romain 2 HERV 
3524 Grodent Louis 2 HUY 
3184 Montilla Alexis 2 RESC 
3484 Matarazzi Luca 1 SER 
3292 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 
3338 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 
3364 Hubert Loza Y Sevilla Diego 1 SER 
3489 Vanydegem Mathieu 2 SMAC 
3188 Pireaux Florestan 2 ULA 
3377 Bechet Nathan 2 ULA 
3477 Lognay Samuel 1 USBW

 

 


